
Soaring to Success 2005-2006

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

School Name

BEAR LAKES MS

CHRISTA MCAULIFFE MS

CONNISTON MS

H.L WATKINS MS

JUPITER MS

LAKE WORTH MS

OSCEOLA CREEK MS

ODYSSEY MS

OKEEHEELEE MS

PALM SPRINGS MS

TRADEWINDS MS

WELLINGTON LANDINGS MS

General School Info

Free
Reduce
Price
Lunch
(%)

73

23

76

72

26

87

No Rpt.

65

57

75

No Rpt.

13

Report for STS
Fall 2005 + Spring 2006

Classes
Classroom Students

Job Shadow Students

Total Classes
Total Students

67
1757
1184

67
2081

Limited
English

(%)

7

<1

14

8

<1

23

No Rpt.

14

11

16

No Rpt.

<1

School
Grades

C

A

B

C

A

C

Not Avail

A

B

B

Not Avail

A

•of
Stud.

996

1286

983

939

1152

1107

817

1176

1521

1855

1235

1220

Average
# Stud,

per
grade
level

332

429

328

313

384

369

272

392

507

618

412

407

4762

Fall Semester 2005

Fall
2005

0
Classe

s

5

5

7

3

2

0

2

2

4

0

3

0

33

Averag
e #
Stud.

Served

143

126

195

75

58

0

42

60

85

0

82

0

866

Fall Job
Shadow
Experiential
Component
Participation

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Spring Semester 2006

Spring
2006 #
Classes

0

5

5

0

10

8

0

0

1

3

0

2

34

Average
#

Stud.
Served

0

110

93

0

351

210

0

0

30

37

0

60

891

Spring Job
Shadow
Experiential
Component
Anticipated
Participation

0

110

93

0

351

210

0

0

30

37

0

60

293

1184


